
Proef 1 90 cm Aanvang 9 h 
Positie Achternaam Voornaam Paard 1: Naam

1 Vandervoort Mieke Edison van de Molekenshoeve
2 huybrechts laura Karella B
3 Vanmuysen Elisa Pedro
4 Darcis Alice Belucci
5 Smeets Dirk Junior
6 caluwaert Fleur Chapeau du cache pot Z
7 Gilis Ymke Tango
8 Claes Amber Blueonce
9 de Jongh Denise Red Star van Orshof

10 Wauters Marie xxx
11 de Jongh Denise Red Star van Orshof
12 Tedstone Melissa Vega
13 Gilis Ymke Tango
14 Stas Anna Fernando
15 Demir Valerie Abby
16 Mourmans Julie Brenjenhofs Mamzel
17 Beerden Carolien Kenza Asborne Z
18 Moor Julia Limoncello
19 Liberloo Hannelore Endjie Del Maz
20 Swinnen Margot Jackpot vh Gebroekerhof
21 Liberloo Hannelore Endjie Del Maz
22 Gijbels Zander Clappy
23 Beckers Amber Isaura van Eik Z
24 Gijbels Zander Clappy
25 Buteneers Matthias Lenadora
26 Nouwen Cedric Tennessee
27 Caers Elif Cassilas Z
28 Vanschoenwinkel Marie Riverdale van 't Molsbroek
29 Quintens Yana Timon
30 Wynants Ellen Dior
31 Swerts Andrea Dukke
32 Caluwaert Lynn Maline van de Schegelhoeve
33 huybrechts laura Conchita Z
34 Vanstraelen Lieselot Carrat d'Alleriat Z
35 HOUTMEYERS ANISA Janky
36 Verbist Celeste Donald RD Z
37 Nouwen Olivier T is wat â€˜t is VA
38 Tielemans Lune Evita Asborne  Z
39 Tanase SÃ©verine E-Gamine Van Kerselare Z
40 lenaerts nathalie Lupica
41 Van Meerbeek Laura Larco van de klothoef
42 Schroyen jorne
43 Baeten Lise Cataleya van tâ€™ zwijnenburg Z

Proef 2 100 cm  aanvang  10h 45
1 de Jongh Denise So Perfect van Orshof



2 de Jongh Denise So Perfect van Orshof
3 Wauters Marie xxx
4 Theunissen Lien Sublesse van het Mikke Hof
5 Tanase SÃ©verine E-Gamine Van Kerselare Z
6 Van Meerbeek Laura Larco van de klothoef
7 huybrechts laura Conchita Z
8 Caluwaert Lynn Maline van de Schegelhoeve
9 Caluwaert Sandrine Love me Dâ€™ici

10 Moor Julia Limoncello
11 Mourmans Julie Brenjenhofs Mamzel
12 Tielemans Lune Evita Asborne  Z
13 Vanschoenwinkel Marie Jumpy 9
14 Wauters Marie xxx
15 Beerden Carolien Flashdance
16 Gijbels Zander CrÃ¨me
17 Gijbels Zander CrÃ¨me
18 Verbist Celeste Donald RD Z
19 Dirix Saartje Esperanza vh Zarrenhof Z
20 Moor Julia Hercule De Bo
21 NICKMANS Hannah Healey
22 Bammens Malia kosi
23 Bammens Malia kosi
24 Hermans Debby Julie van Eersels Goor
25 Moor Julia Cjenna de Bo
26 Vanstraelen Lotte Torontha WH
27 Wauters Marie Xxx
28 Lemoine Saar Aloha van â€˜t Langeveld Z
29 Ranson Fien Ronaldo WH
30 Beerden Carolien Ulina Asborne Z
31 Hendrickx Louise Carisma  z
32 Neskens Jana Cantho v/h Simsehof
33
34 Haeck Beau Urbain

Proef 3 110 cm aanvang  12h  
1 HOUTMEYERS ANISA Calippy VH Maarlo z
2 Marneffe Cato Quadidja Boy Van De Zavel
3 Ranson Fien Ronaldo WH
4 Hendrickx Louise Carisma  z
5 Neskens Jana Valco VDK Z
6 Verbist Celeste Karlotta HH
7 Wauters Marie xxx
8 Moor Julia Cjenna de Bo
9 Hermans Debby Julie van Eersels Goor

10 Wynants Ellen Vito
11 Theunissen Lien Doblesse van het Mikke Hof Z
12 Collas Inka Gitana van Difra
13 Wauters Marie Quick



14 Collas Inka Gitana van Difra
15 Moor Julia Hercule De Bo
16 Neskens Jana Coriana VI Z
17 Vanstraelen Famke Noga Van Het Kapelhof
18 Fourier Franky Sandro van de Heide

Proef 5 30 cm   13h 15
1 Thiry Yuna Munbus Tanysha
2 Vander Schelde Minne Odin
3 Vander Schelde Minne Odin
4 Belmans Noa joy
5 Devlieghe stiene Tinkerbell
6 Dendas Simon Malibu
7 Pia Annelien Hiba
8 Gelade Nore Pardoes
9 Struys Chloe Lara

10 Vertongen Felien Cruz
11 Decat Gerrich joy
12 Laurien Tinkerbell
13 Fidelis Nieka Malibu 
14 Castro Eowin Prima donna 
15 Bruyninx Romy Hiba
16 Delveax Anna Roosje
17 Dewil Tille Pardoes
18 Dendas Simon Lara
19 Paqauy Gitte Flame
20 Uitenbroek julie joy 
21 Dendas kiara Tinkerbell
22 Vandendijck jill Malibu
23 Vandereyken chloe Bertie
24 Windmolders Maud Miko du Hasard
25 Windmolders Lita Poseidon
26 Thiry Yuna Cromvoirts Isandro

Proef 6 50 cm   aanvang 14h15
1 Thiry Yuna Cromvoirts Isandro
2 Henderix Kaat Lotte
3 Wynants Lotte Noah
4 Windmolders Maud Miko du Hasard
5 Struyf Julie Big
6 Struyf Marie Bobby
7 Jonckers Floor Corelli
8 Pijpops kirsten Hiba
9 Dewil Nette Joy

10 Mattheeuws Fran Lara
11 Castro Eowyn Prima donna 
12 Moyaerts Vince Corelli 
13 Theys anna Hiba 



14 Dirkx Kanisha Corelli
15
16 Windmolders Lita Poseidon
17 DAENEN Fleur Orchid's Western Rose
18 Pierson Amber Champion vh Legitahof Z
19 Gijbels Zander Touch
20 Vanhove Nele Tresoris
21 Swinnen Lotte Angelo
22 de Jongh Denise Taradja van Orshof
23 Tâ€™Jolyn Matties Gamin De LauriÃ¨re
24 Thiry Yuna Munbus Tanysha
25 Daerden Emily Let's go
26 Cauwenbergh Aukje Westerveldâ€™s Freesia

Proef 7 70 cm    15h 30
1 Vandervoort Mieke Edison van de Molekenshoeve
2 postelmans lotte Coletta jeba z
3 Van Sande Maite Stitch
4 vennekens wiebe Untouchable
5 Windmolders Lita Bench du St Georges
6 Wouters Femke Vive van de witte barier
7 Minsen Febe Funny
8 Wouters Femke Vive van de witte barier
9 DAENEN Fleur Iris

10 Cauwenbergh Aukje Westerveldâ€™s Freesia
11 Peeters Valerie Quintino V/D molekenshoeve
12 Peeters Valerie Quintino V/D molekenshoeve
13 Pierson Amber Champion vh Legitahof Z
14 Gilis Ymke Odessa
15 Struyf Julie Big
16 Struyf Marie Bobby
17 Tâ€™Jolyn Merel Gamin De Lauriere
18 Gijbels Zander Touch
20 Daerden Emily Appie
21 Willems Tess Viviana Drum Van Het Juxschot
22 de Jongh Denise Taradja van Orshof
23 vandeperre Laure Mississippi
28 Paredis Aline Unique van de Kasterhoeve
36 Claes Annemie Lancelot du Vallois
38 Caers Elif Queen
40 Gijbels Zander Milky way
42 Caers Elif Queen
43 Gijbels Zander Milky way
44 Pierson Amber Champion vh Legitahof Z
45 de Jongh Denise Ragnar van Orshof
46 Swinnen Lotte Real early wonder
47 de Jongh Denise Ragnar van Orshof
48 DAENEN Fleur Orchid's Western Rose



49 Joris Maite Baileyâ€™s and Cream YES
50 Vandendries Kevin Freya
59 Van Hoecke Manon Iroise De Royer
60 Lambrecks Manon Andiamo\'s Angel V legita hof Z


